18. Int. Polizeilauf (Saarbricken) am 31.05.2012

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

1.
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Schuh, Sammy
Anton, Sascha
Weber, Thomas
Makiadi, Mambo
Auler, Markus

Mechenbier, Christof

Muller, Matthias
Augustin, Rainer
Bour, Michael
Linn, Tobias
Welsch, Uwe

Schneider, Andreas

Wachs, Glnter
Villmen, Frank
Kerschbaum, Max
Alaimo, Heike
Pasquay, Heribert
Franz, Patrick
Gartner, Michael
Schmitt, Roman
Lindholm, Mats
Marx, Alexander
Reimer, Gerald
Holweck, Andreas

Gagliardi, Salvatore

Brill, Klauspeter
Grof3, Joachim
Fischbuch, Martin
Lahmer, Stefan
Buschmann, Dirk
Grol3, Christian
Seel, Stefan
Werning, Thomas
Jung, Ralf

Bega, Max

Feld, Christoph
Morgott, Thomas
Sauer, Stephen
Wilhelm, Tanja
Dietzen, Thomas
Stras, Marion
Speicher, Till
Schuh, Heinz
Barth, Frederic
Henkes, Michael
Klein, Peter

Schumacher, Martina

Erbel, Jorg
Thiry, Gerd

Verein/Ort

LTF Marpingen

Grojos LTF Elversberg
Grojos LTF Elversberg
LAZ Saarbriicken

Tyron Bengt PT / Vfa
SV Schlau.com Saar 05
LSG Saarbriicken-Sulzbachtal
TV SAARWELLINGEN
LAZ Saarbrticken

LLG Wustweiler

LG Bliestal

Bisttal Runners Wadgassen
Triathlon Freunde Saarlouis
Sport Jochum Adidas Running
SV Schlau.com Saar 05

LC Warndt

LAZ Saarbriicken

Grojos LTF Elversberg

FK Studenterra Schweden
LAZ Saarbriicken

LSG Saarbriicken-Sulzbachtal
Grojos LTF Elversberg

LAZ Saarbriicken

TV Lebach

Grojos LTF Elversberg

TV Auersmacher

Grojos LTF Elversberg

LAZ Saarbrticken

Grojos LTF Elversberg

LC Rehlingen

Neunkirchen

Grojos LTF Elversberg
Lafclub Police Luxemburg
TV Lebach

Grojos LTF Elversberg

LTF Kollertal

SV Schlau com Saar 05
RUN-4-PAIN

SV Schlau.com Saar 05
LTF Kollertal

LLG Wustweiler

LC Rehlingen
LC Rehlingen

LSG Schmelz-Hittersdorf
LC Warndt

PI./AK
1.MJug
1.M30
1.M35
1.M20
1.M40
1.M45
2.M35
2.M30
2.M20
3.M20
2.M45
3.M35
2.M40
1.M55
4.M20
1.W35
1.M50
3.M30
3.M40
3.M45
2.M50
5.M20
2.M55
4.M35
4.M40
5.M40
4.M45
5.M35
5.M45
6.M40
6.M45
4.M30
7.M45
7.M40
5.M30
3.M50
8.M40
6.M20
1.wW40
9.M40
1.wW30
7.M20
3.M55
8.M20
4.M55
8.M45
2.W35
6.M35
5.M55

Zeit
33:41,5
34:39,7
34:54,5
35:01,9
35:06,0
35:12,9
35:13,3
35:37,6
35:50,8
35:53,3
36:23,2
36:23,3
37:00,2
37:05,2
37:05,9
37:07,6
37:25,7
37:36,2
37:43,2
37:47,2
37:52,7
37:53,8
37:54,5
37:58,5
37:58,7
38:15,7
38:16,6
38:17,6
38:25,3
38:34,1
38:35,9
38:45,3
39:26,6
39:27,8
39:34,8
39:37,7
39:40,8
39:54,8
39:55,6
39:58,7
40:05,2
40:11,3
40:14,9
40:16,7
40:19,7
40:21,7
40:25,6
40:27,6
40:27,6
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50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.

Burkhard, Jorg
Bernd, Armin
Jans, Raphael
Schu, Dirk
Baldauf, Peter
Speicher, Thomas
Karl, Andrea

Serf, Karl-Heinrich
Wallacher, Anja
Schirra, Philipp
Volontieri, Thomas
Cobisez, Patrick
Corbisez, Jean Marie
Kronberg, Andre
Scholl, Christoph
Hoffmann, Jurgen
Massong, Andreas
Caterino, Fernand
Leibrock, Bengt
Fortunato, Corinna
Kohler, Jorg
Barrois, Ralf
Mathieu, Jirgen
Sauer, Christian
Christ, Thierry
Mdller, Franz
Maas, Heiko
Maurer, Timo
Mazotta, Beniamino
Palzer, Rolf
Schwambach, Armin
Dietz, Manfred
Zahler, Horst
Sauer, Henning
Heckmann, Martin
Zintel, Werner
Gobel, Frank
Barth, Patrick
Welsch, Ulrich
Schmidt, Phillipp
Bastuck, Jorg
Wachter, Stefan
Ritter, Thomas
Ritter, Stephan
Goll, Cathleen
Vester, Thomas
Bastian, Michael
Quintus, J&eacuterome
Hoyler, Rudolf

Verein/Ort

FriBi Funrunners

TV Auersmacher

LTF Kollertal

LTF Marpingen

TV Dippenweiler

Ltf Kollertal

SV Schlau com Saar 05
LTF Kollertal

TV Lebach

TV Saarwellingen

LLG Wustweiler
FORBACH

FORBACH

TV Lebach

KV St. Ingbert

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LC Rehlingen
individuel

Grojos LTF Elversberg
Grojos LTF Elversberg

Sport Jochum Adidas Running

Grojo's LTF Elversberg
TV Lebach

Sprinter-Club Saareguemines

Weselberg
LTF Kollertal
Mettlach

Bisttal-Runners
Run4Fun Bubingen
LTF Kollertal

LTF Kollertal

Grojos LTF Elversberg
Bisttal-Runners

LT Winterberg Saarbriicken
LLG Waustweiler

Run 4 Fun Blbingen
Grojos LTF Elversberg

LLG Wustweiler
Lafclub Police Luxemburg
Run4Fun Bubingen

Pl./AK
9.M45
4.M50
7.M35
5.M50
6.M55
9.M20
3.W35
7.M55
4.W35
10.M20
8.M35
10.M45

6.M50

9.M35
11.M45

8.M55
12.M45

1.M60
11.M20

1.W20
13.M45

7.M50

8.M50
10.M40
10.M35

9.M50
11.M40
12.M40
12.M20
10.M50
13.M40

9.M55
14.M45
13.M20
11.M50
12.M50
11.M35
14.M40
15.M40
14.M20
12.M35
15.M45
2.MJug
16.M45

5.W35
13.M50
13.M35

6.M30
10.M55

Zeit
40:40,3
40:50,1
40:57,4
41:02,4
41:16,1
41:17,4
41:23,3
41:31,5
41:33,0
41:38,4
41:41,8
41:44,8
41:44,8
41:53,9
41:57,1
41:59,4
41:59,5
42:00,4
42:01,2
42:01,4
42:02,3
42:03,0
42:17,5
42:23,7
42:27,9
42:30,5
42:38,9
42:43,3
42:47,3
42:50,1
42:55,0
42:57,3
42:59,4
43:00,0
43:02,4
43:05,5
43:17,2
43:24,4
43:28,2
43:32,5
43:36,0
43:36,2
43:36,5
43:36,6
43:45,1
43:46,5
43:53,3
43:55,8
44:05,6
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99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145.
146.
147.

Hemmerling, Jorg
Huth, Detlef
Montnacher, Markus
Cardia, Marco
Kupplich, Uwe
Backes, Horst
Emmeluth, Michael
Chenard, Nicole
Dr. Franz, Michael
Friebe, Ferdinand
Keller, Philipp
Cuciuffo, Santina
Kauth, Barbara
Keller, Christian
Muller, Andreas
Zimmer, Christian
Ney, Michael
Schmidt, Michael
Schario, Felix
Emrich, Gerhard
Martin, Joshua
Schmidt, Albert
Zankert, Horst
Georges, Bernhard
Naumann, Michael
Zacharski, Markus
Schmitz, Jochen
Sosnowski, Thomas
Motsch, Daniela
Paul, Anneli

Kos, Robert
Oswald, Horst
Erben, Fritz
Schedler, Simone
Schulz, Uwe
Schwarz, Jirgen
Honer, Franz
Porteset, Pascal
Kupek, Sebastian
Radtke, Sebastian
Sinzig, Eike
Tussing, Gerd
Munster, Manuel
Schmeer, Annalena
Schmeer, Roland
Ney, Annette
Niesen, Gerhard
Philipp, Michael
Ney, Manfred

Verein/Ort

Lauftreff Bliesmengen Bolchen

DJK SG St. Ingbert
TV Rehlingen

LT Winterberg Saarbriicken
SV Schlau,com.Saar 05
BSG Saar LB

FORBACH

LTF Kollertal
SV Schlau.Com Saar 05

PKV Bexbach

Triathlon Freunde Saarlouis
LAG Saarbricken

LTF Kollertal

BSG Zweibriicken

JFG St. Ingbert

LAG Saarbriicken

Ohne

LAG Saarbriicken

LLG Wustweiler

Grojos LTF Elversberg
LTF Kollertal

LAG Saarbriicken
TV Lebach

Kneipverein St. Ingbert
YMCA Simpsonville
Hardtseemafia Triathlon

Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei

LAG Saarbriicken
TV Auersmacher
TV Auersmacher
TV Lebach

LTF Kollertal

PI./AK
17.M45
14.M50
18.M45
2.M60
19.M45
1.M70
16.M40
11.M55
12.M55
15.M20
15.M50
1.w45
2.W40
7.M30
20.M45
8.M30
14.M35
17.M40
16.M50
3.M60
3.MJug
4.M60
5.M60
21.M45
16.M20
9.M30
22.M45
18.M40
2.W30
1.W50
15.M35
6.M60
23.M45
6.W35
17.M50
7.M60
16.M35
10.M30
4.MJug
17.M20
17.M35
24.M45
18.M20
1.WJug
18.M50
2.W45
19.M50
25.M45
26.M45

Zeit
44:06,1
44:09,0
44:12,7
44:37,1
44:45,9
45:02,9
45:10,1
45:18,0
45:19,9
45:20,6
45:33,0
45:41,9
45:55,0
45:56,3
45:56,5
45:57,2
46:01,5
46:07,1
46:14,2
46:16,8
46:18,3
46:24,4
46:27,3
46:41,6
46:43,8
47:00,3
47:10,8
47:14,2
47:16,6
47:37,9
47:59,0
48:03,5
48:11,7
48:14,5
48:14,6
48:15,2
48:16,0
48:16,5
48:37,6
48:38,0
48:41,9
48:45,2
48:49,6
48:49,7
48:53,2
49:02,8
49:03,3
49:03,9
49:09,8
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148. Emser, Stefan

149. Jenal, Annette

150. Heiler, Christian
151. Pasch, Christian
152. Vogel, Norbert

153. Germann, Franz
154. Blug, Katja

155. Trenz, Michael

156. Hinterweller, Frank
157. Kittler, Rolf

158. Schley, Jan

159. Kahl, Petra

160. Welsch Raber, Anja
161. Speicher, Franz-Josef
162. Mdller, Nicole

163. Luxenburger, Michael
164. Riemer, Ulrike

165. Samsel, Frank

166. Miller, Ralf

167. Faber, V&eacuteronique
168. Vermeulen, Maria
169. Dellmann, Sylvia
170. Paschwitz, Christoph
171. Fellerich, Guy

172. Gesellchen, Michael
173. Freiermuth, Nadine
174. Mdller, Martin Lars
175. Werker, Udo

176. Wolf, Gerhard

177. Inkermann, Go6tz
178. Barnier, Marie

179. Kerschbaum, Gertrud
180. Stefania-Merker,
181. Therre, Bernd

182. Latz, Bjorn

183. Kosmalla, Glnter
184. Blau, Joachim

185. Naumann, Hartwig
186. Stemmler, Detlef
187. Hofmann, Karin
188. Hofmann, Werner
189. Mang, Thomas
190. Rupp, Norbert

191. Scheid, Wolf-Dieter
192. Schwahn, Harry
193. Pietzner, Paul

194. Klein, Eileen

195. Helmes, Tanja

196. Egger, Marco

Verein/Ort
LSG Saarlouis
Bisttal Runners Wadgassen

LTF Mauschbach

LTF Kollertal

LTF Kollertal

Grojos LTF Elversberg
LAG Saarbrucken

TV Gldingen

die Versicherungsmakler

LAG Saarbriicken

LAG Saarbriicken

UKV Erdinger 3u3

Lafclub Police Luxemburg
Lauftreff Bliesgau - TUS

Festo Running Team Rohrbach
Festo Running Team Rohrbach
Lafclub Police

LLG Wustweiler

LLG Wustweiler

TV Rehlingen
Run 4 Fun

individuel

LAG Saarbriicken
FV Oberbexbach

Festo Running Team Rohrbach
TV Lebach

LTF Marpingen

LTF Kollertal

Saarbriicken

LLG Wustweiler
LLG Wustweiler

Pl./AK
20.M50
1.W55
27.M45
13.M55
14.M55
8.M60
3.W30
28.M45
19.M40
21.M50
11.M30
3.W45
3.W40
15.M55
4.W30
16.M55
4.W40
20.M40
29.M45
2.W20
2.W50
5.W40
18.M35
19.M35
21.M40
5.W30
20.M35
17.M55
22.M40
18.M55
1.wW60
3.W50
4.W50
30.M45
21.M35
9.M60
22.M50
23.M50
31.M45
5.W50
24.M50
32.M45
25.M50
26.M50
27.M50
2.M70
3.W20
6.W40
23.M40

Zeit
49:18,4
49:21,8
49:23,5
49:35,1
49:36,8
49:39,2
49:44,6
49:44.8
49:54,7
50:05,9
50:09,2
50:15,2
50:18,9
50:28,0
50:31,4
50:46,9
51:03,0
51:03,1
51:05,8
51:11,3
51:28,1
51:59,7
52:00,1
52:09,6
52:12,4
52:12,5
52:25,7
52:28,8
52:36,9
52:38,8
52:40,5
52:50,9
53:25,5
53:30,8
53:33,2
53:33,8
53:44,7
53:56,1
54:02,2
54:10,6
54:10,7
54:15,9
54.22,3
54:34,6
54:.39,7
55:10,2
55:16,8
55:26,2
55:26,3
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197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
211,
212,
213.
214,
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221,
222,
223.
224,
225,

Stoll, Ralf

Germeyer, Gerd
Jacobs, Isabel
Wetzel, Bastian
Wagner, Bernhard
Kos, Thomas
Schamma, Alexander
Herzog, Glnter
Knauf, Hans

Faraci, Julia
Rothhaar, Martin
Dawo, Marc
Schmitt-Runco, Tina
Bose-Seitz, Susanne
Noll, Gerd

Britz, Stefan

Sauer, Gudrun
Scholl, Gerd
Heckotter, Andrea
Schneider, Stefan
Keilen, Bettina
Wachter, Birgitt
Kreutzberger, Roswitha
Oreskovic, Ingrid
Hemmerling, Claus
Latzenkirchen, Katrin
Emser, Hendrik
Adolph, Hans-Werner
Raber, Roland

Verein/Ort

LSG Schmelz - Hittersdorf

Bengt-Personaltraining

Bistal Runners

VFA Neunkirchen
LAG Saarbriicken

PSV Pirmasens

TV-Rehlingen
bengt-peronaltraining
LT Phoenix Dudweiler
DJK Dudweiler

LTF Kollertal

Run 4 Fun
LTF Kollertal
Run4Fun Bibingen

VFA Neunkirchen
SV Schlau com Saar 05
Hieu-De-Freunde

Die Versicherungsmakler

LLG Wustweiler

Pl./AK
33.M45
1.M65
7.W35
24.M40
2.M65
12.M30
22.M35
1.M75
2.M75
4.W20
10.M60
23.M35
7.W40
4.W45
3.M70
19.M55
6.W50
34.M45
6.W30
28.M50
5.W45
6.W45
1.wW70
2.W55
20.M55
5.W20
19.M20
21.M55
35.M45

Zeit
55:27,9
55:47,4
55:49,4
55:49,6
56:46,9
57.07,4
57:18,6
57:31,6
57:36,8
58:33,5
58:44,5
58:49,8
58:58,1
59:43,3

1.00:11,5
1:00:18,8
1:00:33,1
1:00:57,6
1.01:18,6
1:02:16,3
1:03:03,2
1:04.02,2
1:06:04,1
1:06:04,7
1:06:50,5
1:06:51,4
1:06:51,5
1:08:07,2
1:14:53,8
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